mjjatovit

wood import/py R12°

www.mijatovic.co L] info@mijatovic.co igﬁ 04-6224602 D 054-7503933 / 054-7233581




Splitting bunk bed - type “Leny”

Instruction manual

“139” maT - nyxann o nmy nun
N33 wWin'wy TT1

/
The bed should be put together by 2 people.

Important!

Please carefully read the instruction manual with the
warning and safety instructions before assembling
the bed and keep them for future use.

The owner‘s manual also includes assembly
instructions with a parts list and the tools required for
safe assembly of your bed.

Warning and Safety instructions:

1. When assembling the bed make sure that the
connecting elements are tightened correctly. The
connecting elements must also be monitored for
tightness during use.

2. The horizontal notch in the bedpost (pic 14)

indicates the maximum mattress height. This mark
must still be visible when a mattress is fitted inside;
then your bed is safe. The recommended mattress size
1590 X 200 cm. The maximum mattress heightis 9 cm.
3. The bed may not be used if any componentis
missing or broken.

4. Bunk beds and the top bunk of bunk beds may not
be used by children under s yearsll Risk of injury from
the child falling.

5. The following items may not be attached to or hung
on the bed: ropes, string, cords, straps, belts, etc...
Danger of strangulation.

6. Make sure that the loft or bunk bed is constantly in
contact with the wall. If this is not possible, the
distance between the upper edge of the safety rail and
the wall shall not exceed 75 mm, ar the distance must
be greater than 230 mm.

Careinstructions: The bed should be cleaned only

with a damp cloth.
-

O'WIR 2 7Y YNNI NWTEN 12310
nTapa ®I7 - Mnwy 211wn

TOIMM'U17 NA3700 Ja7 WIn'wn MRNN IR TR IRT7
VUMD 7WOTNY WINTW 71

NI'W1 0Y NA3700 TR IR T3 M7370 Wiwn MR
VA7 D3IMN™U1 [YA7 WITTA TN 0w TN 07700
NUTIN W NN N30

NIl mMRMn

NN OWITTN 07700 73 1R 1aN7 17970 ,023700 Ny .1
WITI'WN |AT13 TY71TN O'7710W 17 11w 737 013 07170
OTMWA ORI

onnna (14 VITw) RN TNV WIYIWA [TIRAN PN .2
17N TWRI MRTNT7 AT PIna AN 7W 700700 01137
UMD TN 79 TN

" 07IN N0 .A%0 200 7V 90 10 11T MIN7MAN TN
n“D19 RN

O"WINTN 077007 TNRW 1717702 WIN'W7 NMoR NUTn .3
3w IR 107

O Im7N TUA 7W NI790 NWan U NNz mumn .4

30 w1 6727 IMNN 077 71 Win'w7 0" MOR

.N7'3) 1j79 Ny'~Na7

VTN 7Y 70 M L,NTWZ7 ONOR O'RIN T'UTIa0 .5
,733 RX1I1T AN, 0Wi7,07713 00073, 0'01N , 07110
J7JN7 N30 279

77 13131 731 NTIANX 0NN OTNmzn TUnw a7 .6
MMIIN N7YA 7W 1790 NN70 1" 707700, R7107703
N1 230-1 71T IR 1470 75 79 1AW K7 70 A7

T 7W WIWYT DTV O TNMZ0 NYTa Ir7un numn L7
L7171 1MIR

7271 0N7 Y7071 NATYA NWTIN NIR 10737 WY 10703 MRTIN

\




17 027N N7Xann 0" nm;iiz Y7 nail3in NIR1n

lmwn
NN Y 710177 WL.AUTn IR A7 R

o _ Important!

’ l ' Do not shove the bed, move it only by
w lifting.

[ﬂ} [ﬂ} §< Ny %




P

AN

/RUDI7 ‘0N /mTn / mn3 /77m
Box No. Size Quantity Part
2/3 1960%90*20 2 1
2/3 1960%90%20 2 l1a
2/3 1960%90%20 2 2
2/3 1570%90*20 2 3
1/3 980%625%60 1 4
1/3 980%625*60 1 4a
1/3 980%625"60 1 5
1/3 980%625"60 1 5a
2/3 1400%90%20 1 [
2/3 140079020 1 6a
2/3 350%90%20 3 7
1/3 150%60%60 4 8
3/3 898%52%20 36 9

A M6X95 B  M6X75 |C Mexe0 D M6 E  gioxi2 [F  #30X35 M7x50 |H  ©3.030
O — O — O — A= % e ) —m— —
st 14 st. 3 st. 2 st. 5 st. 16 st 2 st. 6 St. 88
212x60 (K @8x32 L inbus 4mm|M  M6X55 N  M6X20 |0 .
= = O — =" @ nnoy
st. 16 St. 48 st 1 st 1 st. 1) st 1 B



m/
TRV T

N ' (NS N
- W = .V
— o o m
(9]
x
(]
=

—
™ N @
M%&. | m JAN JAN
' -/.\.... . @ /
- @ ’J »///4..
4
A\
£ — =
\ \ .
G -] \ <
§ o)
4 /
Rl = A\
ol
|




@i

:

@i

o
5]






B10X12
St. 4

MBX75 [C  M6X60

@_
St. 3

St. 2

)=

\

/
@ f

Y 0

INON x@\.

§V

N

St. 2

(M MBX55 )

e
[72]

)

=

|

A8x32
=
St. 4

|




